
1 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 76.81 40.32 36.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.11 9.610 0 0 1 0 1 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 2 1 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.86 4.762 2 2 3 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 1 0 1 0 0

36.89 40.32

Composition 1.67 7.257.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00

Presentation 1.67 7.407.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 7.207.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

36.49

2 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 27 70.59 35.85 34.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.28 9.281 1 2 2 1 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.64 10.140 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 3 1 2 2 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.17 2.481 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 2 3 3 2 4 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1 1 2

31.61 35.85

Composition 1.67 6.956.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25

Presentation 1.67 7.006.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.856.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75

34.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日
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3 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 68.64 36.07 32.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 1 1 2 2 2

4 3F!+3T ! 10.45 X -0.11 10.340 -1 -1 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 1 2 2

32.65 36.07

Composition 1.67 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.406.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.606.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

32.57

4 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富士FC 26 66.24 33.17 33.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.17 10.672 2 2 2 3 2 3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.12 5.780 -1 0 0 -2 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 1 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 4 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.290 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

30.93 33.17

Composition 1.67 6.556.25 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.606.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.656.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.75

33.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
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5 中  田  璃  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOインカラミ 29 64.28 29.96 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 1F*+3T * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 2 2 0

4 3Lze e 5.19 X -0.85 4.34-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 3 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 1 3 3 2

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 0 1 0 1 0 -1

29.69 29.96

Composition 1.67 6.856.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.706.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25

34.32

6 蛯  原  大  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 64.24 32.76 31.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 2 2 1 2

2 3Fe+3T e 8.44 -0.68 7.76-1 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 0 1 1 0 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.433 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 2 2 3 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 2 1 2 2

30.13 32.76

Composition 1.67 6.356.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.256.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.256.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00

31.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
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7 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 17 63.58 32.44 31.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1 2 1

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.00 9.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1 1 0

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.00 6.49-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 -1 1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 1 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 0 1 1 0 0

31.19 32.44

Composition 1.67 6.206.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.106.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.356.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00

31.14

8 西  野  太  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 15 63.52 33.72 30.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.96 8.961 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.21 9.29-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.47 6.02-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.171 2 3 2 2 3 2

6 CoSp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 1 0 -1

32.39 33.72

Composition 1.67 6.206.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.356.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.905.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
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9 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 28 62.93 33.87 29.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.21 9.710 0 1 2 -1 0 1

2 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.35 6.140 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 2 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.360 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

36.29 33.87

Composition 1.67 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.905.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.705.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

29.06

10 名  倉  一  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 61.01 32.36 28.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.59 7.81-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 0 1 1 1 2 -1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 2

31.19 32.36

Composition 1.67 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

Presentation 1.67 5.705.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.805.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

28.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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11 森      遼  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 22 60.80 30.65 30.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.11 6.490 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.962 1 2 2 1 2 3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 -1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 -1 1 1 2 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 2 2 1 2

28.03 30.65

Composition 1.67 6.105.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.005.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.956.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50

30.15

12 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 21 60.70 32.30 28.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 -1.76 7.34-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.35 5.55-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 0 2 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.39 2.41-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 3A 8.80 X 0.16 8.960 0 0 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.09 2.160 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1 0 1

34.45 32.30

Composition 1.67 5.655.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.805.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.555.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

28.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 1 60.01 30.87 29.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.800 1 1 1 2 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.47 6.370 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.92-1 1 1 1 2 1 2

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 2 0 0 1

7 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

28.76 30.87

Composition 1.67 5.705.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 7.00

Presentation 1.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.005.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75

29.14

14 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 19 59.84 31.12 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.53 8.97-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 0 1 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.330 0 1 1 0 0 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.201 1 1 1 1 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 0 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 0 1 1

29.89 31.12

Composition 1.67 5.856.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.00

28.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/19 15:38 Page 7



15 織  田  信  義

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 58.31 29.50 28.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.43 8.931 1 0 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 -1 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1 -2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 0 1 3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-2 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2 0

28.03 29.50

Composition 1.67 5.805.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 7.00

Presentation 1.67 5.855.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.605.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50 6.00

28.81

16 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 23 58.28 29.14 29.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.84 6.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 -1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 1 -1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 2 1 1 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 1 1 2 2

28.86 29.14

Composition 1.67 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.956.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

29.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/19 15:38 Page 8



17 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 13 58.26 28.54 29.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 1 1 2 0 0 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.020 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 1 2 2 2 3 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 1 2 2

26.63 28.54

Composition 1.67 6.005.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.67 5.905.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.905.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50

29.72

18 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 57.57 29.85 27.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.53 4.37-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 0 1 1 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.330 0 0 1 0 1 1

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.34 9.580 1 1 1 1 0 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 1 1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1 0 1

30.34 29.85

Composition 1.67 5.555.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.455.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.605.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

27.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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19 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 8 56.53 29.57 26.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 3T+3T 8.40 -1.26 7.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -2

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.14-1 0 0 1 -1 -3 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 2

29.83 29.57

Composition 1.67 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.204.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00

26.96

20 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 11 54.10 26.29 27.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.34 8.741 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 2 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

25.53 26.29

Composition 1.67 5.555.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.25

Presentation 1.67 5.705.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.405.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.50

27.81

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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21 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 16 53.97 26.74 27.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1 0 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 1 1 2 1 1 3

4 3T+3T 9.24 X -0.25 8.990 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 3 1 3 2

26.12 26.74

Composition 1.67 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.405.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.25

27.23

22 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 52.85 22.04 31.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 3 2 1 1 1

2 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 2 1 1 1 3

4 3T+COMBO 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.091 2 3 2 3 3 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.41 1.84-4 -1 -1 -2 -3 -1 -2

25.57 22.04

Composition 1.67 6.355.75 6.50 7.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.606.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.105.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50

31.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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23 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 25 52.66 27.02 25.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.50 8.902 0 1 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 0 1 1 -1 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 -1 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 -1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 0 1 1 1 1 1

26.03 27.02

Composition 1.67 5.104.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 4.954.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.305.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.75

25.64

24 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 52.33 26.44 25.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 -0.64 5.96-1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.45 2.35-3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 -1 1 1 0 1

28.29 26.44

Composition 1.67 5.104.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.155.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

25.89

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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25 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 9 51.06 23.17 27.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 1 0 0 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 -1 0 1 -1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-2 -2 -3 0 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 1 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 -2 -2 -1 0 1 -1

24.65 23.17

Composition 1.67 5.605.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.705.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.405.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.00

27.89

26 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 49.42 23.28 26.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 3S+3T 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1 0 1

22.63 23.28

Composition 1.67 5.305.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.105.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

26.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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27 吉  野  咲太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 24 48.94 22.72 26.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.300 0 1 0 -1 0 1

22.41 22.72

Composition 1.67 5.305.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

26.22

28 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 20 47.94 22.05 26.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 0 1 1 1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 0 0 2

26.03 22.05

Composition 1.67 5.405.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.455.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75

26.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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29 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 46.72 21.09 25.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.97-1 0 1 2 0 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.55 1.95-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

21.31 21.09

Composition 1.67 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 4.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.054.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75

25.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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